Stationsliste Deutschland

NAGEL- 77U

"=

PLZ

01067-03159
03172-03197
03205-03205
03222-03222
03226-07338
07343-07349
07356-09669

10115-16845
16866-17258
17268-17279
17291-19243
19246-19246
19249-19417
20095-21739
21745-21789
22041-23942
23946-23946
23948-23948
23966-23999
24103-25999
26121-27412
27419-27419
27432-28879
29221-29416
29439-29553
29556-29559
29562-29599
29614-29633
29640-29646
29649-29699

30159-31595
31600-31606
31608-31868
32049-32694
32699-32699
32756-32839
33014-33039
33098-33829
34117-35288
35305-35305
35315-35315
35321-35327
35329-35329
35390-35649
35683-35768
35781-35799
36037-36369
36381-36399
36404-36448
36452-36452
36456-37139
37154-37154
37170-37445
37520-37649
37671-37699

LEITWEG
900 Kabelsketal
100  Wustermark
900 Kabelsketal
100  Woustermark
900 Kabelsketal
850 Bamberg
900 Kabelsketal
100  Woustermark
920 Laage
100  Woustermark
920 Laage
200 Hamburg
920 Laage
200 Hamburg
280 Opyten
200 Hamburg
920 Laage
200 Hamburg
920 Laage
200 Hamburg
280 Oyten
200 Hamburg
280 Opyten
300 Wounstorf
200 Hamburg
300 Wounstorf
200 Hamburg
300 Wounstorf
200 Hamburg
300 Wounstorf
300 Wounstorf
480 Dissen
300 Wounstorf
480 Dissen
300 Wounstorf
480 Dissen
350 Kaufungen
480 Dissen
350 Kaufungen
620  Florsheim
350 Kaufungen
620  Florsheim
350 Kaufungen
620  Florsheim
500 Troisdorf
620  Florsheim
350 Kaufungen
620  Florsheim
350 Kaufungen
850 Bamberg
350 Kaufungen
300 Wounstorf
350 Kaufungen
300 Wounstorf
350 Kaufungen

430

Milheim

500

Troisdorf

66

Nolklingen
o

PLZ

38100-38690
38700-38700
38704-38729
38820-38829
38835-38871
38875-38899
39104-39179
39217-39319
39326-39397
39418-39448
39517-39599
39606-39619
39624-39649

40210-41472
41515-41542
41564-41564
41569-41569
41747-41751
41812-41849
42103-47929
48143-48727
48734-48734
48739-49356
49377-49377
49393-49401
49406-49406

350
Kaufungen

620

Flérsheim

DeiRlingen

Muggengturm

700
Markgréningen

78 87

LEITWEG
300 Wounstorf
900 Kabelsketal
300 Wunstorf
900 Kabelsketal
300 Wunstorf
900 Kabelsketal
300 Wunstorf
100  Wustermark
300 W.unstorf
900 Kabelsketal
100  Wustermark
920 Laage
300 W.unstorf
430 Milheim
500 Troisdorf
430 Milheim
500 Troisdorf
430 Milheim
500 Troisdorf
430 Miulheim
480 Dissen
430 Milheim
480 Dissen
280 Oyten
480 Dissen
280 Oyten

Bad-Gronenbach

100

Wustermark

900
Glesien /
Kabelsketal

Bamberg

800
Garching

PLZ

49413-49419
49424-49429
49434-49453
49456-49456
49457-49610
49624-49624
49626-49626
49632-49632
49635-49638
49661-49699
49716-49716
49733-49733
49740-49744
49751-49762
49767-49777
49779-49779
49808-49849

50126-53949
54290-54296
54298-54306
54308-54308
54309-54310
54311-54311
54313-54313
54314-54338
54340-54340

01

Ottendorf

Partner-

KVN

LEITWEG

480 Dissen
280 Oyten
480 Dissen
280 Oyten
480 Dissen
280 Oyten
480 Dissen
280 Oyten
480 Dissen
280 Opyten
480 Dissen
280 Oyten
480 Dissen
280 Opyten
480 Dissen
280 Oyten
480 Dissen
500 Troisdorf
620  Florsheim
500 Troisdorf
620  Florsheim
500 Troisdorf
620  Florsheim
500 Troisdorf
620  Florsheim
500 Troisdorf

niederlassungen



PLZ

54341-54341
54343-54343
54344-54344
54346-54346
54347-54483
54484-54484
54486-54498
54516-54689
55116-55779
56068-56112
56130-56154
56170-56276
56281-56291
56294-56317
56321-56329
56330-56332
56333-56379
56410-56818
56820-56820
56821-56829
56841-56862
56864-56864
56865-56869
57072-57648
58089-58515
58540-58566
58579-58809
58840-58849
59063-59199
59227-59329
59348-59379
59387-59387
59394-59519
59555-59558
59581-59581
59590-59597
59602-59602
59609-59609
59755-59939
59955-59969

60306-63879
63897-63897
63906-63911
63916-63916
63920-63920
63924-63924
63925-63925
63927-63928

LEITWEG

620
500
620
500
620
500
620
500
620
500
620
500
620
500
620
500
620
500
620
500
620
500
620
500
430
500
430
500
430
480
430
480
430
480
430
480
430
480
430
350

620
760
620
760
620
760
620
760

Fl6rsheim
Troisdorf
Florsheim
Troisdorf
Fl6rsheim
Troisdorf
Florsheim
Troisdorf
Fl6rsheim
Troisdorf
Florsheim
Troisdorf
Florsheim
Troisdorf
Florsheim
Troisdorf
Florsheim
Troisdorf
Florsheim
Troisdorf
Florsheim
Troisdorf
Florsheim
Troisdorf
Troisdorf
Miulheim
Troisdorf
Dissen
Miulheim
Dissen
Dissen
Miulheim
Dissen
Dissen
Miulheim

Kaufungen
Florsheim

Muggensturm
Florsheim

Muggensturm
Florsheim

Muggensturm
Florsheim

Muggensturm

Leitgebiet 900

PLZ

63930-63930
63931-63931
63933-63934
63936-63937
63939-64653
64658-64658
64665-64665
64668-64668
64673-64686
64689-64720
64732-64739
64743-64743
64747-64753
64754-64760
64807-66503
66504-66504
66506-66919
66953-66981
66987-66987
66989-67227
67229-67240
67245-67245
67246-67246
67251-67258
67259-67271
67273-67273
67278-67319
67346-67489
67547-67707
67714-67718
67722-67829
68159-68549
68623-68649
68723-69509
69514-69514
69517-69518

70173-75449
76131-76676
76684-76684
76689-76698
76703-76703
76706-77978
78048-78739
79098-79194
79199-79199
79206-79249
79252-79256
79258-79261

LEITWEG

620  Florsheim

760  Muggensturm
620  Florsheim

760  Muggensturm
620  Flérsheim

760  Muggensturm
620  Florsheim

760  Muggensturm
620  Flérsheim

760  Muggensturm
620  Florsheim

760  Muggensturm
620 Flérsheim
760  Muggensturm
620  Florsheim

760  Muggensturm
620 Flérsheim
760  Muggensturm
620  Florsheim

760  Muggensturm
620 Flérsheim
760  Muggensturm
620  Florsheim

760  Muggensturm
620 Flérsheim
760  Muggensturm
620  Florsheim

760  Muggensturm
620 Flérsheim
760 Muggensturm
620  Florsheim

760  Muggensturm
620 Flérsheim
760 Muggensturm
620  Florsheim

760  Muggensturm
700  Markgroeningen
760  Muggensturm
700  Markgroeningen
760  Muggensturm
700  Markgroeningen
760  Muggensturm
700  Markgroeningen
760  Muggensturm
700  Markgroeningen
760  Muggensturm
700  Markgroeningen
760  Muggensturm

PLZ

79263-79263
79268-79268
79271-79274
79276-79576
79585-79585
79588-79592
79594-79594
79595-79599
79618-79879

80331-87789
88045-88099
88131-88145
88147-88149
88161-88179
88212-88214
88239-88239
88250-88255
88260-88260
88263-88276
88279-88279
88281-88289
88299-88319
88326-88457
88459-88459
88471-89299
89312-89447
89518-89619

90402-91807
91809-91809
92224-93499
94032-94579
95028-97799
97816-97896
97900-97900
97901-97909
97922-97959
97980-97999
98527-98746
99084-99768
99817-99848
99867-99869
99880-99880
99885-99887
99891-99894
99897-99958
99974-99994
99996-99996
99998-99998

LEITWEG

700 Markgroeningen
760  Muggensturm
700 Markgroeningen
760  Muggensturm
700 Markgroeningen
760  Muggensturm
700  Markgroeningen
760  Muggensturm
700 Markgroeningen
800 Garching

700 Markgroeningen
800 Garching
700  Markgroeningen
800 Garching

700 Markgroeningen
800 Garching
700  Markgroeningen
800 Garching

700 Markgroeningen
800 Garching

700  Markgroeningen
800 Garching

700 Markgroeningen
800 Garching

700  Markgroeningen
800 Garching

700 Markgroeningen
850 Bamberg

800 Garching

850 Bamberg
800 Garching
850 Bamberg

620  Florsheim

850 Bamberg
620  Florsheim

850 Bamberg

700 Markgroeningen
850 Bamberg

900 Kabelsketal
350 Kaufungen
900 Kabelsketal
350 Kaufungen
900 Kabelsketal
350 Kaufungen
900 Kabelsketal
350 Kaufungen
900 Kabelsketal
350 Kaufungen

Partnerniederlassungen KVN

SE KVN Kabelsketal
SA  TCG Glesien

200 Hamburg ->
620 Floérsheim ->
700 Markgréningen ->
700 Markgréningen ->
800 Garching ->
900 KVN Kabelsketal ->
900 KVN Kabelsketal ->

D24
D66
D78
D87
D87
D01

D99 Gotha

Osterronfeld
Volklingen
Deillingen
Bad Gronenbach
Bad Gronenbach
Ottendorf
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Leitwege

Zentrale minchen

Lilienthalallee 25

D-80939 Miinchen

Telefon: +49 (0) 89 / 32360-719
Telefax: +49 (0) 89 / 32360-802
E-Mail: info@transthermos.de

1 OO TCW Woustermark
Kurt-Nagel-StraBe 10

D-14641 Wustermark

Telefon: +49 (0) 33234 / 23-0
Telefax: +49 (0) 33234 / 23-500
E-Mail:  info.frozen@nagel-group.com

200 Hamburg

Rondenbarg 25

D-22525 Hamburg

Telefon: +49 (0) 40 / 85 364-210
Telefax: +49 (0) 40 / 85 364-133
E-Mail: info@transthermos.de

2 80 Oyten

LibkemannstraBe 18-20

D-28876 Oyten

Telefon: +49 (0) 42 07 / 697-0
Telefax: +49 (0) 42 07 / 697-200
E-Mail: info@transthermos.de

300 Wounstorf

Im Stadtfelde 12

D-31515 Wunstorf

Telefon: +49 (0) 50 31 / 702-0
Telefax: +49 (0) 50 31 / 702-55
E-Mail: info@transthermos.de

3 50 D34 Kaufungen

Schwarze Breite 16

D-34260 Kaufungen

Telefon: +49(0)561/9592-0
Telefax: +49(0)561/9592-118
E-Mail: kassel@nagel-group.com

430 Miulheim/Ruhr

Weseler StraBe 91-101

D-45478 Milheim/Ruhr

Telefon: +49 (0) 208 / 99 937-15
Telefax: +49 (0) 208 / 99 937-60
E-Mail:  info@transthermos.de

480 Dissen

Dissener Heide 8

D-49201 Dissen a.T.W.

Telefon: +49 (0) 54 21 / 93 408-0
Telefax: +49 (0) 54 21 / 93 408-62
E-Mail:  info@transthermos.de

500 Troisdorf

Briisseler Strale 5

D-53842 Troisdorf

Telefon:  +49 (0) 22 41 / 95 32-0
Telefax: +49 (0) 22 41/ 95 32-30
E-Mail: info@transthermos.de

620 Florsheim am Main

Mariechen-Graulich-StraBe 6
D-65439 Florsheim am Main
Telefon: +49 (0) 61 45 / 54 41-0
Telefax: +49 (0) 61 45 / 54 41-106
E-Mail:  info@transthermos.de

/700 Markgréningen

Zeppelinstralie 36

D-71706 Markgroningen

Telefon: +49 (0) 7145 / 96 05-62
Telefax: +49 (0) 7145 / 96 05-0
E-Mail:  info@transthermos.de

760 Muggensturm

HeinkelstraRe 7

D-76461 Muggensturm

Telefon: +49 (0) 72 22 / 950-0
Telefax: +49 (0) 72 22 / 950-140
E-Mail: info@transthermos.de

800 Garching

SchleiBheimer Strale 87

D-85748 Garching

Telefon: +49 (0) 89 / 329 554-0
Telefax: +49 (0) 89 / 329 554-14
E-Mail:  info@transthermos.de

850 Bamberg

Rheinstrale 9

96052 Bamberg

Telefon:  +49 (0) 951 / 96 533-0
Telefax:  +49 (0) 951 / 96 533-43
E-Mail:  info@transthermos.de

900 D04 Kabelsketal (SE)

Kurt-Nagel-Allee 1

D-06184 Kabelsketal OT GroRkugel
Telefon: +49(0)34605/446-0
Telefax: +49(0)34605/446-140
E-Mail: leipzig@nagel-group.com

900 TCG Glesien (SA)

RumplerstraBe 1

D-104435 Schkeuditz

Telefon: +49 (0) 34 207 / 928-0
Telefax: +49 (0) 34 207 / 928-100
E-Mail:  info@tcg-glesien.de

92 O Laage

Gewerbestrale 23

D-18299 Laage

Telefon: +49 (0) 38454 / 59 -0
Telefax: +49 (0) 38454 / 59 -122
E-Mail:guestrow@nagel-group.com

Partnerniedelassungen
KVN

01 Ottendorf

Bergener Ring 24-26

D-01458 Ottendorf-Okrilla
Telefon: +49(0)35205 / 609-0
Telefax: +49(0)35205 / 609-122
E-Mail: dresden@nagel-group.com

24 Osterronfeld

Walter-Zeidler-Strale 11

D-24783 Osterronfeld

Telefon: +49(0)43 31/ 80 90-0
Telefax: +49(0)43 31/ 80 90-121
E-Mail: kiel@nagel-group.com

66 Volklingen

Kurt-Nagel-StraBe 8

D-66333 Volklingen

Telefon: +49(0)6898 / 9140-0
Telefax: +49(0)6898 / 9140-114
E-Mail: saarbruecken@nagel-group.com

78 DeiBlingen

Am Steppach 6-8

D-78652 DeiRlingen

Telefon: +49(0)7425 / 945-0

Telefax: +49(0)7425 / 945-116

E-Mail: villingen-schwenningen@
nagel-group.com

87 Bad Grénenbach

In der Paint 22

D-87730 Bad Gronenbach

Telefon: +49(0)8334/980-0
Telefax: +49(0)8334/980-122
E-Mail: kempten@nagel-group.com
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